
TOM;.\H;.WJIC 
MOTORS 

Horsepower 

Amperage 

Motor Speed 

Hertz 

Blade Width 

Blade Options 

Cutting Angle 

Weight 

Dimensions 

3/4HP / 115V 

11A 

1725 RPM 

60hz 

8” 

4''-12'' 

3 Adjustable Positions 

150 lbs 

38”x 24” x 42” 

Specifcations 

FLOOR SCRAPERS 

TSCP8 

Tomahawk eTE115 Engine Only Draws 11 Amps 
.75HP / 115V Suitable for 120V Circuits 

FEATURES 
• 5000 strokes/min for quick and efficient flooring removal 
• Remove surfaces up to 200 square ft per hour 
• Includes 8'' blade for all types of flooring removal 
• 3 adjustable positions for scraping aggressiveness 
• Large wheels for easy movement and transport UL Approved 1 Year Factory 
• Heavy Duty Steel Frame for long lasting durability Safety Tested Product Warranty 

• Foldable handles for easier transport and storage 
• 1 Year Manufacturer Warranty 

YEAR

WARRANTY
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